
Non-Ryan White | For people who are not living with HIV or do not know their HIV status

Household Size Income Group A Income Group B Income Group C Income Group D Income Group E1

1 $0 - 13,590 $13,591 - $20,385 $20,386 - $23,783 $23,784 - $27,180 $27,181+

2 $0 - $18,310 $18,311 - $27,465 $27,466 - $32,043 $32,044 - $36,620 $36,621+ 

3 $0 - $23,030 $23,031 - $34,545 $34,546 - $40,303 $40,304 - $46,060 $46,061+

4 $0 - $27,750 $27,751  - $41,625 $41,626 - $48,563 $48,564 - $55,500 $55,501+

5 $0 - $32,470 $32,471 - $48,705 $48,706 - $56,823 $56,824 - $64,940 $64,941+ 

Non-Ryan White | What you will pay

Type of  
Service

Group A Group B Group C Group D Group E

Medical2 $10 $30 $35 $40 Full Price

Mental Health & 
Recovery

$10 $30 $35 $40 Full Price

Prescription Meds: 
30 day supply3 $10 $15 $20 $25 Full Price

Prescription Meds: 
90 day supply3 $25 $40 $50 $60 Full Price

IUD Procedure $50 $60 $70 $80 Full Price

IUD Equipment Cost $450 $500 $550 Full Price

Dental cleanings, 
exams, x-rays

$30 $40 $50 $60 Full Price

Discount Discount Discount Discount Discount

All other dental 
procedures4 75% 55% 35% 15% No discount

1If you are in Group E, then, then you will pay full price for services unless you have health insurance. If you are paying full price, then you can get a 
25% discount when you pay your bill in full on the day of service or over a 12-month period.
2Includes clinical pharmacy services.
3Only pharmacy customers who are also health center patients can get the Care for All discount. If the price of your meds is cheaper than the 
discount, you will pay the lower price. 
4Fillings, crowns, extractions, root canals, dentures, teeth whitening, and night guards

Ryan White | For people who are living with HIV

Household 
Size

Income 
Group A  

Income 
Group B

Income 
Group C

Income 
Group D

Income 
Group E

Income 
Group F

Income 
Group G

Income 
Group H*

1 $0 - $13,590 
$13,591 - 
$20,385 

$20,386 - 
$27,180 

$27,181 - 
$33,975 

$33,976 - 
$40,770 

$40,771 - 
$54,360 

$54,361 - 
$67,950 

$67,951+

2 $0 - $18,310 
$18,311 - 
$27,465 

$27,466 - 
$36,620 

$36,621 - 
$45,775 

$45,776 - 
$54,930 

$54,931 - 
$73,240 

$73,241 - 
$91,550 

$91,551+

3 $0 - $23,030 
$23,031 - 
$34,545 

$34,546 - 
$46,060 

$46,061 - 
$57,575 

$57,575 - 
$69,090 

$69,091 - 
$92,120 

$92,121 - 
$115,150 

$115,151+

4 $0 - $27,750 
$27,751 - 
$41,625 

$41,626 - 
$55,500 

$55,501 - 
$69,375 

$69,376 - 
$83,250 

$83,251 - 
$111,000 

$111,001 - 
$138,750 

$138,751+

5 $0 - $32,470 
$32,471 - 
$48,705 

$48,706 - 
$64,940 

$64,941 - 
$81,175 

$81,176 - 
$97,410 

$97,411 - 
$129,880 

$129,880 - 
$162,350 

$162,351+

Medical, 
Dental, MH 

Fees
$0 $2 $3 $4 $5 $7 $9 Full Price

Total Yearly 
Cap 

None
5% of Total 

Yearling 
Earnings

5% of Total 
Yearly 

Earnings

7% of Total 
Yearly 

Earnings

10% of 
Total Yearly 

Earnings

10% of 
Total Yearly 

Earnings

10% of 
Total Yearly 

Earnings
None

*If you are in Group H, then you will pay full price for services unless you have health insurance. If you are paying full price, then you can get a 25% 
discount when you pay your bill in full on the day of service or over a 12-month period.
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