

CARE FOR ALL DISCOUNT | EQUITASHEALTH.COM

Care for All Discount Updated: April 26, 2022 1:34 PM

Non-Ryan White | For people who are <u>not</u> living with HIV or <u>do not know</u> their HIV status

Household Size	Income Group A	Income Group B	Income Group C	Income Group D	Income Group E ¹
1	\$0 - 13,590	\$13,591 - \$20,385	\$20,386 - \$23,783	\$23,784 - \$27,180	\$27,181+
2	\$0 - \$18,310	\$18,311 - \$27,465	\$27,466 - \$32,043	\$32,044 - \$36,620	\$36,621+
3	\$0 - \$23,030	\$23,031 - \$34,545	\$34,546 - \$40,303	\$40,304 - \$46,060	\$46,061+
4	\$0 - \$27,750	\$27,751 - \$41,625	\$41,626 - \$48,563	\$48,564 - \$55,500	\$55,501+
5	\$0 - \$32,470	\$32,471 - \$48,705	\$48,706 - \$56,823	\$56,824 - \$64,940	\$64,941+

Non-Ryan White What you will pay								
Type of Service	Group A	Group B	Group C	Group D	Group E			
Medical ²	\$10	\$30	\$35	\$40	Full Price			
Mental Health & Recovery	\$10 \$30		\$35	\$40	Full Price			
Prescription Meds: 30 day supply ³			\$20 \$25		Full Price			
Prescription Meds: 90 day supply ³	\$25	\$40	\$50	\$60	Full Price			
IUD Procedure	\$50 \$60		\$70	\$80	Full Price			
IUD Equipment	UD Equipment Cost \$450		\$500	\$550	Full Price			
Dental cleanings, exams, x-rays	- 5.30 540		\$50 \$60		Full Price			
	Discount	Discount	Discount	Discount	Discount			
All other dental procedures ⁴	75%	55%	35%	15%	No discount			

¹If you are in Group E, then, then you will pay full price for services unless you have health insurance. If you are paying full price, then you can get a 25% discount when you pay your bill in full on the day of service or over a 12-month period.

²Includes clinical pharmacy services. ³Only pharmacy customers who are also health center patients can d

³Only pharmacy customers who are also health center patients can get the Care for All discount. If the price of your meds is cheaper than the discount, you will pay the lower price.

⁴Fillings, crowns, extractions, root canals, dentures, teeth whitening, and night guards

Ryan White For people who are living with HIV									
Household Size	Income Group A	Income Group B	Income Group C	Income Group D	Income Group E	Income Group F	Income Group G	Income Group H*	
1	\$0 - \$13,590	\$13,591 - \$20,385	\$20,386 - \$27,180	\$27,181 - \$33,975	\$33,976 - \$40,770	\$40,771 - \$54,360	\$54,361 - \$67,950	\$67,951+	
2	\$0 - \$18,310	\$18,311 - \$27,465	\$27,466 - \$36,620	\$36,621 - \$45,775	\$45,776 - \$54,930	\$54,931 - \$73,240	\$73,241 - \$91,550	\$91,551+	
3	\$0 - \$23,030	\$23,031 - \$34,545	\$34,546 - \$46,060	\$46,061 - \$57,575	\$57,575 - \$69,090	\$69,091 - \$92,120	\$92,121 - \$115,150	\$115,151+	
4	\$0 - \$27,750	\$27,751 - \$41,625	\$41,626 - \$55,500	\$55,501 - \$69,375	\$69,376 - \$83,250	\$83,251 - \$111,000	\$111,001 - \$138,750	\$138,751+	
5	\$0 - \$32,470	\$32,471 - \$48,705	\$48,706 - \$64,940	\$64,941 - \$81,175	\$81,176 - \$97,410	\$97,411 - \$129,880	\$129,880 - \$162,350	\$162,351+	

Medical, Dental, MH Fees	\$0	\$2	\$3	\$4	\$5	\$7	\$9	Full Price
Total Yearly Cap	None	5% of Total Yearling Earnings	5% of Total Yearly Earnings	7% of Total Yearly Earnings	10% of Total Yearly Earnings	10% of Total Yearly Earnings	10% of Total Yearly Earnings	None

*If you are in Group H, then you will pay full price for services unless you have health insurance. If you are paying full price, then you can get a 25% discount when you pay your bill in full on the day of service or over a 12-month period.